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NOTIFICATION FOR PROMOTION DUE ON I" JULY 2021

In accordance to clause 13.5 section 13.5.2 of the Promotion Rules and regulation of BCSR 201g, theDzongkhag Administration, Thimphu would iike to notify all the Sectors under this Dzonskhas that thedeadline for submission of the Promotions within Board-banded for luly 2021 i, iOft"iliir,';'O;i:
lAttached herewith the Iist of civir servants due for promotion for July 2oz1).

Ali the irrdividual ernployees of this Dzongkhag rvhose promotion are due (completed the followingrninimunl -v-ears of active service in the cLrrre'irt poiitionl are requested to process your promotion throughyour respective sector.

Ret.No. TDA/H RD- t t t2A20-7021 / ^)Z( \ Aprii i 3,2A21

Position Ca Position Level Duration (years)
P5-Pl

Sr-rpervisory & Support (SSC) 55-SI ,1 years
S1 _ SS1 5

04-ol 4 years

You are requested to kindly submit the following clocunrents on or before 10,r, May 2021:

l'PMC/ESC&SSC: Performance Appraisal Form/Summative Performance review l.orm for three
consecutive years.

2'oC :- Performance Appraisal Fonn (Annerure l2l3) for consecutive three years
3. Valid Security Clearance
4. Valid Audit

The incomplete or late prontotion proposals, i./'urty, shall not be acceptert/gtrocesse;.

r)
Sr. HR Officer

Copy to:-

1 . Dasho Dzongdag, Dzorrgkhag Administration, TDA fbr kind infornration
2. Dasho Dzongrab Gom,TMD
3. All Sector heads.
4.lCT Officer to upload in the Dzongkhag website.

l'ele/Mobile . No. 00975-3 335741 ll129783117 129784, F'ax No. 3243 I l, Post Bo.r No. 168. www.thimnhr.rrov ht
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Professional & Management (PM( 4 years

Operation Level (OC



SectorEn neeriAsst. Architect lV200301 053ZomS he1
Admin. Asst. I2004070912

1
hood ScSeconidd leMuKh sadra

Khasad ra u Youth Center
hoolScndaLoweha Seco ryrenG ke

u Middle Seconda SchoolKh asad ra

Soe BHU ll

S3

S1

S3

P3

P4
Admin. Asst. I200407092Tshering Dema3
Teacher ll200407149Phuntsho NamgaY4
Teacher I

Health Asst. I

5

6

200703014

200707206
J me Tenzin

Dawa Itsh e n

Health Asst. I200707211Nim Deml
Teacher I20080'14888 Seldon Wa

stra rLandkDzo20080301 6Chodeneri9
Admin. Officer IG200803045Pema Dema10
Admin. Officer I200805042Tshering P"]tr,g-t1.

Teacher I2008081Chundu Dorjit2
Teacher I200820513 Cheki Wa mo
Teacher I2008260Yeshi Jamtshot4
Teacher I2008293Dorji Dolma15
Technician I201 2020009016 onam Choden
Teacher ll201202024Sonam Chokitl
Teacher ll20120202918 Jigme

201202180TsheriYes19
Teacher ll20120219520
Teacher ll201202230Norbu Wa i21,
Technician I201 204001 9022 Deki Yangzom
Teacher lll201 60306705Kinga Choden23
Teacher lll201 6030675124 Wansheri
Teacher lll201 6030685925
Accounts Asst. lV851 1 043TenzinSa26

LS

3P

P4

P4

P4

3P

P3

P3

3P

S3

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

S3

P5

P5

5P

S1

SS3

LS

S1

Wan ama Central School

Da a

ho Prima School
oolSchSecole ndMi ddhen

B ina Prima School

emina Prima School

E inee Sector
SchoolndSeco aMid ledu

ndaSecoLowe renG ke ha

da oolSchSeconkh LowerneGe
SchoolSeco ndenhe ddMizhKu u

oolnda SchSecod leidMen

Tashichhod Maintenance

Li zhi Prima School
oolSchM did ryle SecondahGats een

hooScSecoI ndaen hak LoweeG

ash ich hodzo Maintenance

Genekha BHU ll

SectorLand & S

[Vlewa

Kuzh

Khasadra

Kuzhu

n

Central SchoolWan

Iture Sector

Finance Services

Sr. Extension Su ll88051 17Wa la21
Sr. Admin. Asst. lV8912027Karpo Drukpa28
Accounts Asst. lV9201057Sonam Kelzang29 BHU IIChaSS3Sr. Health Asst, ll950721930 Schoolu Middle SecondaKhasadraP3Teacher I9707204Chokisheri31

te
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PROMOTION SUMMARY FORM FOR - 01-Jul-21

MtNtsfRy/AGENCY : Thimphu Dzonekhae

Name EID No.:
t,,,, ,,,u,',, i lr

Rinzin Tshomo

School

Teacher ll

Sangav Phuntsho

Namgay Dorji

Usven Dorji



Rer.No. rDA/HR.D- t t t zizi,-ai)t t 2'L'5? April 13,2021

NOTIFICATIOI{ FOR PROMOTION DUE O1'{ l't JULY 2O2I
(MERTTORTOUS PROMOTION AND FROM P2 TO Pl)

Thimphu Dzongkhag Administration would like to notify- that the Meritorious
Promotion and Promotion from P2 ta Pl should reach the Dzongkhag HR
section latest by 20th April 2021positively failing which the Administration will
not accept.

The follow'ing documents need to be submitted

Post AdjLrstment florm duly filled in
l-rnderlaking form duly filled in
Valid security clearance
Valid Audit Clearance

r)1

Sr. HR Officer

Copy to :

1. Dasho Dzongdag, 'I'DA for kind infomration.
2. Director. RCSC for kincl information.
3. Chief HRO, HRMD, RCSC for kind infor:rnation.
4.' A11 Sector I{eads for necessary action.
5. ICT Officer, TDA to upload in the website.

1

2
1J

4

Tele/Mobile. No. 00975-333574117129783117129784. Fax No. 32431 l. Post Box No. 168, www.thimphu.gov.bt


